
Montalto 1986

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sani Mauro (06/3632) 2 1 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 5 2 5 0 0 4 9

Nocentini Mirko (06/3633) 2 4 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 7

Sani Filippo (06/3629) 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0

Tortoli  Stefano (06/3669) 2 4 2 5 4 7 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 3

Berterame Marco (06/3631) 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palazzini Emma (06/3636) 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 2

Lorenzetti Chiara (06/3635) 2 2 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 3

Stefanelli Matteo (06/3630) 2 4 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sani Mauro 06/3632 18 39 2,17

Nocentini Mirko 06/3633 22 29 1,32

Sani Filippo 06/3629 16 28 1,75

Tortoli  Stefano 06/3669 18 27 1,50

Berterame Marco 06/3631 10 20 2,00

Palazzini Emma 06/3636 14 17 1,21

Lorenzetti Chiara 06/3635 16 16 1,00

Stefanelli Matteo 06/3630 12 15 1,25

Fermata Triplo 15

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cigolino Manuel (06/4013) 2 5 0 0 3 6 2 1 4 9 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 7

Youssef Ibrahim Mirko (06/4016) 2 3 0 0 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 11 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4

Pallini Simone (06/4009) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Pianigiani Roberto (06/4015) 2 4 0 0 1 1 2 3 4 7 2 0 0 0 2 5 2 1 2 1

Piomboni Gabriele (06/4010) 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 1 0 0

Borri Letizia (06/4018) 2 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 3

Schiavetti Giulia (06/4014) 2 0 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3

Firli Chiara (06/4017) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2

Bartolini Gabriele (06/4011) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernini Paolo (06/4012) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cigolino Manuel 06/4013 23 42 1,83

Youssef Ibrahim Mirko 06/4016 24 38 1,58

Pallini Simone 06/4009 12 24 2,00

Pianigiani Roberto 06/4015 17 22 1,29

Piomboni Gabriele 06/4010 12 21 1,75

Borri Letizia 06/4018 15 21 1,40

Schiavetti Giulia 06/4014 11 8 0,73

Firli Chiara 06/4017 10 5 0,50

Bartolini Gabriele 06/4011 2 2 1,00

Bernini Paolo 06/4012 2 0 0,00

AC/DC

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cortesi Francesco (06/3834) 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 7 0 0

Molinari Ivan (06/3880) 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 5 2 5 0 0

Corazzi Emily  (06/3475) 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 9 2 3 0 0

Falanga Ciro (06/3881) 2 3 4 11 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 7 2 1 0 0

Guerrini Roberto (06/3909) 2 2 4 6 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Capobussi Patrizio  (06/3917) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorilli Alessio (06/3918) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cortesi Francesco 06/3834 32 76 2,38

Molinari Ivan 06/3880 26 41 1,58

Corazzi Emily 06/3475 20 36 1,80

Falanga Ciro 06/3881 22 36 1,64

Guerrini Roberto 06/3909 14 13 0,93

Capobussi Patrizio 06/3917 8 12 1,50

Fiorilli Alessio 06/3918 6 7 1,17

Stall Dart 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bacci Alessandro (06/3753) 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 7

Fucito Fabio (14/130) 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7

Meoli Franco (06/3532) 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 11

Picchioni Riccardo (06/3530) 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 9 2 3 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 2 1 2

Cerofolini Massimiliano  (06/4173) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 1

Cannelli Francesco  (06/3711) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bacci Alessandro 06/3753 32 67 2,09

Fucito Fabio 14/130 30 58 1,93

Meoli Franco 06/3532 30 44 1,47

Picchioni Riccardo 06/3530 25 35 1,40

Cerofolini Massimiliano 06/4173 7 5 0,71

Cannelli Francesco 06/3711 4 1 0,25



I Tori

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baldi Lorenzo (06/3994) 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 8

Migliorini Francesco (06/4138) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8 3 7 2 1

Vanneschi Manuel (06/3993) 0 0 4 4 2 4 2 1 2 6 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 4 4 9

Sgaravizzi Alessandro (06/3996) 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 5 2 4

Sbardellati Tommaso (06/3995) 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 1 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldi Lorenzo 06/3994 28 40 1,43

Migliorini Francesco 06/4138 21 33 1,57

Vanneschi Manuel 06/3993 24 33 1,38

Sgaravizzi Alessandro 06/3996 28 27 0,96

Sbardellati Tommaso 06/3995 23 21 0,91


